


Forest Akers GC - East
2022 MHSAA LP Girls D3 Golf Finals (10519757)

Round 2 - Shotgun October 15, 2022 10:00AM

Last Name First Name Hole Last Name First Name Hole #

Antcliff Addison 7A (10:00am)
Armock Morgan 16B (10:00am)
Baker Chloe 4B (10:00am)
Bargamian Kate 18B (10:00am)
Bargamian Lily 1A (10:00am)
Beck Emma 10B (10:00am)
Behnke Mackenzie 1B (10:00am)
Bell Katie 2A (10:00am)
Bentz Lizbeth 11B (10:00am)
Beyer Olivia 9B (10:00am)
Borgia Becca 14B (10:00am)
Botten Sydney 18A (10:00am)
Bronkema Zoe 2B (10:00am)
Cardenas Gabby 17A (10:00am)
Chen Trinity 13B (10:00am)
Clement Quinn 4A (10:00am)
Conlee Reese 5A (10:00am)
Cook Katie 15A (10:00am)
Cosentino Aileen 1B (10:00am)
Dawson Pippa 8B (10:00am)
DeHaan Lucy 16A (10:00am)
Deimel Margaret 15B (10:00am)
Diekman Maddison 8B (10:00am)
Dila Reya 12A (10:00am)
Dingman Felicity 10B (10:00am)
Dull Zoe 14A (10:00am)
Dye Marissa 8A (10:00am)
Fay Rachel 4B (10:00am)
Fritsche Kayden 12A (10:00am)
Garcia Ava 12B (10:00am)
Gavulic Maria 6A (10:00am)
Gingrich Logan 9B (10:00am)
Grassmid Megan 11B (10:00am)
Grile Sydney 6B (10:00am)
Guernsey Rebecca 3B (10:00am)
Haddad Brooklyn 2A (10:00am)
Hagan Libby 6B (10:00am)
Hand Colleen 9A (10:00am)
Hanson Sam 13B (10:00am)
Hargrove Hanna 1B (10:00am)
Hart Athena 10A (10:00am)

Hodorovich MaKenna 5B (10:00am)
Holmes Malia 6A (10:00am)
Ilitch Sienna 1A (10:00am)
Jacobs Lillee-Ann 7B (10:00am)
Jones Sidney 8A (10:00am)
Kane Allison 11B (10:00am)
King Elise 11A (10:00am)
Kochan Sanora 16B (10:00am)
Kouza Sophia 17A (10:00am)
Kwiatkowski Evelyn 3B (10:00am)
LaCourse Macy 17A (10:00am)
Ligrow Alivia 4A (10:00am)
Lowman Stella 9B (10:00am)
Ma Ruisi 14A (10:00am)
Madill Hailey 15B (10:00am)
Madill Lainey 16A (10:00am)
Maibach Rebekah 13A (10:00am)
Markey Zoey 6A (10:00am)
Martella Chiara 18B (10:00am)
Maxwell Sophie 6B (10:00am)
Maybank Katie 3A (10:00am)
McAlpine Riley 12A (10:00am)
McDonald Evie 13A (10:00am)
McDowell Grace 11A (10:00am)
McKinley Emma 14A (10:00am)
Meckley Ella 10A (10:00am)
Moose Melanie 5A (10:00am)
Northouse Natalie 15A (10:00am)
O'Grady Lillian 4A (10:00am)
Pergram Molly 3B (10:00am)
Preston Kelsey 16A (10:00am)
Pumford Averie 7B (10:00am)
Reed Julia 13A (10:00am)
Ringler Brooklynn 9A (10:00am)
Robinson Hannah 9A (10:00am)
Roe Mia 18B (10:00am)
Rogers Megan 4B (10:00am)
Rosier Delaina 8B (10:00am)
Rothey Saige 18A (10:00am)
Samsonov Anya 18A (10:00am)
Sarto Sophia 14B (10:00am)
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Saunders Clara 14B (10:00am)
Schafer Nicole 12B (10:00am)
Schell Abby 17B (10:00am)
Schense Maddie 7B (10:00am)
Sheerin Madilyn 15A (10:00am)
Sigler Rachel 2B (10:00am)
Skoog Sophie 3A (10:00am)
Smith Peyton 7A (10:00am)
Snyder Shannon 8A (10:00am)
Spencer Lilly 5B (10:00am)
Stempky Clare 13B (10:00am)
Szalach Emily 2A (10:00am)
Thomasma Ashley 17B (10:00am)
Thorburn Ellie 11A (10:00am)
Timpf Lauren 1A (10:00am)
Van Antwerp Allie 10A (10:00am)
VanGelder Julia 10B (10:00am)
VandenBrink Ainsley 12B (10:00am)
Vanderkooi Autumn 2B (10:00am)
Vanelderen Claire 15B (10:00am)
Visser Tessa 5A (10:00am)
Weirick Claire 5B (10:00am)
Whitty Campbell 7A (10:00am)
Wierenga Maya 16B (10:00am)
Wisinski Ava 17B (10:00am)
Zerlaut Nadia 3A (10:00am)
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1A 10:00am
Lauren Timpf (1) (Lutheran North)

Lily Bargamian (1) (Grosse Ile)

Sienna Ilitch (1) (Cranbrook
Kingswood)

1B 10:00am
Aileen  Cosentino (2) (Lutheran
North)

Hanna Hargrove (2) (Grosse Ile)

Mackenzie Behnke (2) (Cranbrook
Kingswood)

2A 10:00am
Brooklyn Haddad (3) (Pontiac
Notre Dame Prep)

emily szalach (4) (Pontiac Notre
Dame Prep)

Katie Bell (1) (Lake Fenton)

2B 10:00am
Autumn Vanderkooi (1) (Hamilton)

Rachel Sigler (1) (Orchard Lake
St Mary's)

Zoe Bronkema (1) (Allegan)

3A 10:00am
Katie Maybank (1) (Cheboygan)

Nadia Zerlaut (1) (Grant)

Sophie Skoog (2) (Forest Hills
Eastern)

3B 10:00am
Evelyn Kwiatkowski (3) (Unity
Christian)

Molly Pergram (1) (Frankenmuth)

Rebecca Guernsey (1)
(Dowagiac)

4A 10:00am
Alivia Ligrow (1) (Pinckney)

Lillian O'Grady (1) (Grand Rapids
Christian)

Quinn Clement (1) (Comstock
Park)

4B 10:00am
Chloe Baker (1) (Edwardsburg)

Megan Rogers (1) (Riverview)

Rachel Fay (1) (St Catherine of
Siena Academy)

5A 10:00am
Melanie Moose (4) (Flint Powers
Catholic)

Reese Conlee (4) (Freeland)

Tessa Visser (4) (Otsego)

5B 10:00am
Claire Weirick (5) (Otsego)

Lilly Spencer (5) (Freeland)

MaKenna Hodorovich (5) (Flint
Powers Catholic)

6A 10:00am
Malia Holmes (2) (Otsego)

Maria Gavulic (2) (Flint Powers
Catholic)

Zoey Markey (2) (Freeland)

6B 10:00am
Libby Hagan (3) (Flint Powers
Catholic)

Sophie Maxwell (3) (Freeland)

Sydney Grile (3) (Otsego)

7A 10:00am
Addison Antcliff (5) (Charlotte)

Campbell  Whitty (5) (Marian)

Peyton Smith (5) (Vicksburg)

7B 10:00am
Averie  Pumford (1) (Freeland)

Lillee-Ann Jacobs (1) (Flint
Powers Catholic)

Maddie  Schense (1) (Otsego)

8A 10:00am
Marissa Dye (3) (Charlotte)

Shannon Snyder (3) (Marian)

Sidney Jones (3) (Vicksburg)

8B 10:00am
Delaina Rosier (4) (Charlotte)

Maddison Diekman (4)
(Vicksburg)

Pippa Dawson (4) (Marian)

9A 10:00am
Brooklynn Ringler (1) (Vicksburg)

Colleen Hand (1) (Marian)

Hannah Robinson (1) (Charlotte)

9B 10:00am
Logan Gingrich (2) (Charlotte)

Olivia Beyer (2) (Vicksburg)

Stella Lowman (2) (Marian)

10A 10:00am
Allie  Van Antwerp (4) (Whitehall)

Athena Hart (4) (Williamston)

Ella Meckley (4) (Holland
Christian)

10B 10:00am
Emma Beck (5) (Williamston)

Felicity Dingman (5) (Whitehall)

Julia VanGelder (5) (Holland
Christian)

11A 10:00am
Elise King (2) (Holland Christian)

Ellie Thorburn (2) (Williamston)

Grace McDowell (2) (Whitehall)

11B 10:00am
Allison Kane (3) (Williamston)

Lizbeth Bentz (3) (Whitehall)

Megan Grassmid (3) (Holland
Christian)

12A 10:00am
Kayden Fritsche (5) (Spring Lake)

Reya Dila (5) (Ludington)

Riley McAlpine (5) (Detroit
Country Day)

12B 10:00am
Ainsley VandenBrink (1) (Holland
Christian)

Ava Garcia (1) (Whitehall)

Nicole Schafer (1) (Williamston)

13A 10:00am
Evie McDonald (3) (Spring Lake)

Julia Reed (3) (Ludington)

Rebekah Maibach (3) (Detroit
Country Day)

13B 10:00am
Clare Stempky (4) (Spring Lake)

Sam  Hanson (4) (Ludington)

Trinity Chen (4) (Detroit Country
Day)

14A 10:00am
Emma McKinley (1) (Ludington)

Ruisi Ma (1) (Detroit Country Day)

Zoe Dull (1) (Spring Lake)

14B 10:00am
Becca Borgia (2) (Detroit Country
Day)

Clara Saunders (2) (Spring Lake)

sophia  sarto (2) (Ludington)

15A 10:00am
Katie Cook (4) (Grand Rapids
Catholic Central)

Madilyn Sheerin (4) (Goodrich)

Natalie Northouse (4) (South
Christian)
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15B 10:00am
Claire Vanelderen (5) (South
Christian)

Hailey Madill (5) (Goodrich)

Margaret Deimel (5) (Grand
Rapids Catholic Central)

16A 10:00am
Kelsey Preston (2) (Grand Rapids
Catholic Central)

Lainey  Madill (2) (Goodrich)

Lucy DeHaan (2) (South
Christian)

16B 10:00am
Maya Wierenga (3) (South
Christian)

Morgan Armock (3) (Grand
Rapids Catholic Central)

Sanora Kochan (3) (Goodrich)

17A 10:00am
Gabby Cardenas (5) (Lutheran
North)

Macy  LaCourse (5) (Grosse Ile)

Sophia Kouza (5) (Cranbrook
Kingswood)

17B 10:00am
Abby Schell (1) (Goodrich)

Ashley Thomasma (1) (South
Christian)

Ava Wisinski (1) (Grand Rapids
Catholic Central)

18A 10:00am
Anya Samsonov (3) (Cranbrook
Kingswood)

Saige Rothey (3) (Lutheran North)

Sydney Botten (3) (Grosse Ile)

18B 10:00am
Chiara Martella (4) (Cranbrook
Kingswood)

Kate Bargamian (4) (Grosse Ile)

Mia Roe (4) (Lutheran North)



 

PL TEAM STANDINGS RD 1 PL TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS RD 1 PL INDIVIDUAL QUALIFIERS RD 1

Bloomfield Hills Cranbrook Kingswood 336 Lauren Timpf, Macomb Lutheran North 70 5 Alivia Ligrow, 11 - Pinckney 77

Macomb Lutheran North 336 Hannah Robinson, Charlotte 75 8 Lillian O'Grady, 9 - Grand Rapids Christian 78

Grosse Ile 339 Lily Bargamian, Grosse Ile 75 13 Quinn Clement, 10 - Comstock Park 81

Grand Rapids Catholic Central 343 Kelsey Preston, Grand Rapids Catholic Central 76 18 Rachel Fay, 10 - Wixom St Catherine 83

Grand Rapids South Christian 344 Mackenzie Behnke , Bloomfield Hills Cranbrook Kingswood77 19 Chloe Baker, 11 - Edwardsburg 84

Goodrich 345 Nicole Schafer, Williamston 77 23 Megan Rogers, 12 - Riverview 85

Detroit Country Day 350 Alivia Ligrow, Pinckney 77 29 Katie Maybank, 11 - Cheboygan 86

Spring Lake 363 Saige Rothey, Macomb Lutheran North 78 33 Nadia Zerlaut, 11 - Grant 88
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8 Lillian O'Grady, Grand Rapids Christian 78 36 Sophie Skoog, 11 - Ada Forest Hills Eastern 89

10 Holland Christian 369 10 Ainsley VandenBrink, Holland Christian 79 36 Rebecca Guernsey , 10 - Dowagiac 89

11 Whitehall 370 54 Molly Pergram, 12 - Frankenmuth 94

12 Williamston 372 54 Evelyn Kwiatkowski , 10 - Hudsonville Unity Christian 94

13 Bloomfield Hills Marian 379 57 Katie Bell, 11 - Lake Fenton 95

14 Charlotte 383 68 Brooklyn Haddad, 10 - Pontiac Notre Dame Prep 99

15 Vicksburg 391 78 Emily Szalach, 11 - Pontiac Notre Dame Prep 101

16 Freeland 396 83 Zoe Bronkema, 12 - Allegan 104

17 Otsego 405 95 Autumn Vanderkooi, 12 - Hamilton 108

18 Flint Powers Catholic 416 99 Rachel Sigler, 10 - Orchard Lake St Mary's 109

1 Bloomfield Hills Cranbrook Kingswood 336 13 Bloomfield Hills Marian 379 14 Charlotte 383

23 Sienna Ilitch, 11 85 36 Colleen Hand, 12 89 2 Hannah Robinson, 12 75

5 Mackenzie Behnke , 11 77 58 Stella Lowman, 11 96 78 Logan Gingrich, 12 101

31 Anya Samsonov, 11 87 58 Shannon Snyder, 12 96 101 Marissa Dye, 11 110

85 Sydney  Behnke, 9 105 64 Pippa Dawson, 9 98 95 Delaina Rosier, 11 108

31 Sophia Kouza, 10 87 78 Lauren Kopera, 11 101 68 Addison Antcliff, 9 99

7 Detroit Country Day 350 18 Flint Powers Catholic 416 16 Freeland 396

17 Ruisi Ma, 12 82 60 Lillee-Ann Jacobs, 11 97 13 Averie  Pumford , 10 81

23 Becca Borgia, 11 85 93 Maria Gavulic, 11 107 64 Zoey Markey, 12 98

19 Rebekah Maibach, 10 84 90 Libby Hagan, 12 106 106 Sophie Maxwell, 12 116

68 Trinity Chen, 11 99 108 Nevaeh Schloegl, 12 129 85 Reese Conlee, 9 105

106 Riley McAlpine, 11 116 90 MaKenna Hodorovich, 9 106 104 Lilly Spencer, 10 112

6 Goodrich 345 4 Grand Rapids Catholic Central 343 5 Grand Rapids South Christian 344

36 Abby Schell, 12 89 11 Ava Wisinski, 10 80 13 Ashley Thomasma, 11 81

29 Lainey  Madill, 12 86 4 Kelsey Preston, 9 76 33 Lucy DeHaan, 12 88

23 Sanora Kochan, 10 85 36 Morgan Armock, 12 89 52 Emerald Hoekwater, 11 93

23 Madilyn Sheerin, 9 85 64 Katie Cook, 11 98 23 Natalie Northouse, 12 85

90 Hailey Madill, 9 106 64 Audrey Sokorai, 9 98 44 Claire Vanelderen, 12 90

3 Grosse Ile 339 9 Holland Christian 369 9 Ludington 369

2 Lily Bargamian, 12 75 10 Ainsley VandenBrink, 12 79 13 Emma McKinley, 11 81

11 Hanna Hargrove, 11 80 68 Elise King, 12 99 36 Sophia  Sarto , 12 89

19 Sydney Botten, 12 84 49 Megan Grassmid, 11 92 81 Julia Reed, 11 103

74 Kate Bargamian , 9 100 68 Ella Meckley, 12 99 74 Sam  Hanson , 11 100

93 Macy  LaCourse, 12 107 95 Elizabeth  Van Dusseldorp , 10 108 68 Reya Dila, 11 99

1 Macomb Lutheran North 336 17 Otsego 405 8 Spring Lake 363

1 Lauren Timpf, 11 70 44 Maddie  Schense, 12 90 47 Zoe Dull, 10 91

33 Aileen  Cosentino , 12 88 81 Malia Holmes, 11 103 49 Clara Saunders, 11 92

8 Saige Rothey, 10 78 83 Sydney Grile, 11 104 47 Evie McDonald, 11 91

85 Mia Roe, 12 105 95 Tessa Visser, 12 108 36 Clare Stempky, 12 89

74 Gabby Cardenas, 9 100 103 Claire Weirick, 12 111 49 Kayden Fritsche, 12 92

15 Vicksburg 391 11 Whitehall 370 12 Williamston 372

19 Brooklynn Ringler, 11 84 36 Ava Garcia, 11 89 5 Nicole Schafer, 10 77

74 Olivia Beyer, 12 100 54 Grace McDowell, 10 94 52 Ellie Thorburn, 11 93

101 Sidney Jones, 11 110 44 Lizbeth Bentz, 12 90 60 Allison Kane, 11 97

60 Maddison Diekman, 11 97 60 Allie  Van Antwerp , 11 97 85 Athena Hart, 10 105

104 Peyton Smith, 11 112 85 Jersey Pierson, 11 105 99 Emma Beck, 11 109

October 14-15, 2022 - Round 1 Standings 2022 MHSAA LP Division 3 Girls Golf Finals Forest Akers East - East Lansing, MI
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